8 COOLANT 10 LIT CAN (NEPY0747 1,892.37 2,233.00170.311.00 170.31 0.0038200000 2,233.00 9.0 9.0 0.0

9 AIR FILTER. SAFETYRE68049 488.98 577.0044.011.00 44.01 0.0084219900 577.00 9.0 9.0 0.0

10 AIR FILTER. PRIMARYRE68048 814.41 961.0073.301.00 73.30 0.0084219900 961.00 9.0 9.0 0.0

Gross Amount :

Rupees in Words : Five Thousand Nine Hundred and Thirty Three  Only

5,933.00452.53452.535,027.9410  Total 0.00

5,027.94

CGST : 452.53

1/2Page : This is Computer Generated Invoice Signature not Required

https://www.venkatsaienterprises.com/

Rs %

IGST

Round Off : 0.00

5,933.00Total Net Amount:

All Subject to HYDERABAD Jurisdiction only.